Page 1 of 12
[Contact Name]
[Department/Title]
[Hospital Name]
[Address Line 1]
[Town/City]
[Postal Code]
[Country]

any Target Lesion Revascularization (TLR), target limb(s) major amputation, or restenosis
through 9-months post-index procedure.
The findings from the Bolster Study demonstrate that at nine (9) months the primary
composite endpoint of 11.6% met the Performance Goal (19.5%).
This is not a product recall and ClearStream is not requesting that any units be returned from
the market as a result of this notification.
Our records show that your facility has purchased one or more units of the product under the
scope of this Field Safety Notice as listed in Table 1 below.
Part Number
Balloon
Diameter
Balloon
Length
Shaft
Length
LSM0800526 5 26 80
LSM0800537 5 37 80
LSM0800616 6 16 80
LSM0800626 6 26 80
LSM0800637 6 37 80
LSM0800658 6 58 80
LSM0800716 7 16 80
LSM0800726 7 26 80
LSM0800737 7 37 80
LSM0800758 7 58 80
LSM0800816 8 16 80
LSM0800826 8 26 80
LSM0800837 8 37 80
LSM0800858 8 58 80
LSM0800938 9 38 80
LSM0800958 9 58 80
LSM0801038 10 38 80
Page 3 of 12
Part Number
Balloon
Diameter
Balloon
Length
Shaft
Length
LSM0801058 10 58 80
LSM0801238 12 38 80
LSM0801258 12 58 80
LSM1350526 5 26 135
LSM1350537 5 37 135
LSM1350616 6 16 135
LSM1350626 6 26 135
LSM1350637 6 37 135
LSM1350658 6 58 135
LSM1350716 7 16 135
LSM1350726 7 26 135
LSM1350737 7 37 135
LSM1350758 7 58 135
LSM1350816 8 16 135
LSM1350826 8 26 135
LSM1350837 8 37 135
LSM1350858 8 58 135
LSM1350938 9 38 135
LSM1350958 9 58 135
LSM1351038 10 38 135
LSM1351058 10 58 135
LSM1351238 12 38 135
LSM1351258 12 58 135
Table 1: Affected Product Codes
Page 4 of 12
Please be aware that your Competent Authority is being notified of this Field Safety
Corrective Action.